Omelette

Combination* Omelette $23.00
Prawn Omelette $25.00
Chicken Omelette $18.00
Beef Omelette $20.00
BBQ Pork Omelette $19.00
Noodles
Combination* Noodle(Crispy/soft) $25.00
Prawn Noodle(Crispy/soft) $27.00
Chicken Noodle(Crispy/soft) $20.00
Beef Noodle(Crispy/soft) $22.00
BBQ Pork Noodle(Crispy/soft) $21.00
Singapore Noodles $17.00

Rice noodle stir fried with prawn, pork, onion, capsicum,
bean sprout, topped with sesame seeds

Beef Fried Hor Fun $20.00
Stir fried flat rice noodle with beef, capsicum, onion, bean
sprout and topped with sesame seeds

Combination* Hor Fun $23.00
Stir fried flat rice noodle with combination*, bean sprout,
capsicum, onion, topped with sesame seeds

Vegetarian Dishes

Vegetarian Noodle(Crispy/soft) $19.00

Vegetarian Singapore Noodles $17.00
Rice noodle stir fried with snow peas, bean sprout, broccoli
stems, carrot, onion, capsicum, topped with sesame seeds

Vegetarian Omelette $17.00
Mixed Vegetables $17.00
Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd $17.50
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce $17.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice large $ 11.50

small $ 10.50

Rice fried with snow peas, bean sprout, carrot, egg and broccoli stems

* Combination: Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Scallops, Prawn and Vegetables

Rice
Special Fried Rice large $ 11.50
small $ 10.50
Rice fried with prawn, pork, egg and peas
Steamed Rice large $ 4.00
small $ 3.00
Pre-chilled Drinks
Soft Drinks: Can $2.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sunkist, Lemonade, Solo
Soft Drinks: 2 Litre $5.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Soft Drinks: 1.25 Litre $4.50

Coke, Diet Coke, Zero, Fanta, Sunkist, Lemonade, Solo
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Satay items contains peanut butter, coconut, paprika,curry powder in sauce.

Mongolian items contains bean paste, chili, peanut butter in sauce.

Lunch Box Special

All Lunch Box Specials come with free can of soft drink or
600m! Spring water (lunch time only)

With Fried Rice: $12.50

With Steamed Rice: $11.50

No Vegetable: $2.00 extra

$2.50 extra after lunch time

Chicken and Vegetable with Rice
Curry Chicken with Rice
Chicken and Black Bean Sauce with Rice
Beef and Vegetables with Rice
Curry Beef with Rice
Beef and Black Bean Sauce with Rice
Sweet and Sour Pork with Rice
Lemon Chicken with Rice
Satay Chicken with Rice *
. Spicy and Hot Chicken with Rice
. Barbecue Pork and Vegetables with Rice
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. Satay Beef with Rice *
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. Tofu and Spicy Minced Pork with Rice
. Pork with Chilli Sauce with Rice
. Deep Fried Pork Mince Eggplant and Chilli Sauce with Rice
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. Deep Fried Spicy Calamari with Rice
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. Seafood Combination and Vegetables on Crispy/soft
Noodles (fish & prawn)

18. Seafood Combination and Vegetables on Egg Noodle
Soup (fish & prawn)

19. Beef Fried/soft Noodles
20. Chicken Fried/soft Noodles

21. Beef Fried Hor Fun
Flat rice noodle stir fried with beef, bean sprout, capsicum
onion and sesame seeds

22. Won Ton with Egg Noodle Soup
23. Mixed Vegetables with Steamed Rice $10.50

Oriental

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Fully Licensed and B.Y.O

$4 or $8 home delivery
with minimum order of $25.00
from 5:00pm to 9:00pm

pick up parking at rear if the front parking is full
and come through our back door

www.orientaljade.com.au

Book a table or order online for online only deals

Business Hours Lunch Dinner

Monday Closed takeaway only
(open for takeaway on public holidays)

Tuesday-Friday 11:30am-2:15pm  5pm-9:00pm

Saturday Closed 5pm-9:00pm

Sunday 11:30am-2:15pm  5pm-9:00pm

84 Main Street Greensborough
Victoria 3088

(03) 9434 5485

Printed on June 2022, visit www.orientaljade.com.au for latest menu
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Chef's Special

Oriental Jade Combination
Prawn, scallop, beef, chicken, BBQ pork, vegetables

Deep Fried Calamari with Salt and Chopped Chilli
Deep Fried Spicy Pork Spare Ribs
Deep Fried Spicy Chicken Ribs

Stuffed Eggplant in Black Bean Sauce
Eggplant and prawn mince

Fillet Steak

Fillet Steak with Cantonese Sauce
Fillet Steak with Honey Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak with Satay Sauce *

Fillet Steak with Black Bean Sauce

Entrees
Home Made Dim Sims Steamed/ Fried (each)
Spring Roll (2)
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2)
Sesame Prawn Toast (2)
Satay Chicken/Beef Skewers (2) *

Crab Claw (1)
Crab claw and prawn mince

Chinese Sausage (3)
With spring onion and soy sauce

BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce
BBQ Pork Ribs with Plum Sauce
Prawn Cutlet (2)

Prawn Crackers

Lettuce Bun

$23.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$9.00

$7.00

$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$3.00
$7.50

Minced pork, sausage, onion, carrot, water chestnut, topped

with crushed cashew nuts

Fried Won Tons (5)
Prawn filling

Stuffed Eggplant in Black Bean Sauce
Eggplant with prawn mince filling
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$7.00

$10.00

Soup
Tom Yum Chicken Soup
Tom Yum Vegetable Soup
Tom Yum Prawn Soup
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Won Ton Soup (Short Soup)
Noodle Soup (Long Soup)

Combination Soup
Prawn, beef, chicken, BBQ pork, vegetables

Fresh Seafood

Seafood Combination
Prawn, scallop, calamari, fish, vegetables

Garlic Prawns

Honey Prawns

Mongolian Prawns *

Prawns with Black Bean Sauce
Prawns with Satay Sauce *
Prawns with Curry Sauce
Prawns with Oyster Sauce
Prawns with Cashew Nuts
Prawns with Vegetables
Scallops with Vegetables
Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce
Scallops with Curry Sauce
Scallops with Satay Sauce *
Scallops with Oyster Sauce
Scallops with Cashew Nuts
Scallops with Chilli Sauce

Fish with Vegetables

Fish with Ginger and Spring Onion
Fish with Oyster Sauce

Fish with Black Bean Sauce

$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

$25.00

$25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$25.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

Chicken (Chicken only: $4 extra)
Chicken with Tomatoes
Chicken with Vegetables
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Curry Sauce
Chicken with Satay Sauce *
Chicken with Oyster Sauce
Chicken with Chilli Sauce
Chicken with Mushrooms
Chicken with Honey Pepper Sauce
Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce
Mongolian Chicken *

Honey Chicken
With sesame seeds and cashew nuts

Lemon Chicken

Crispy Chicken / Deep Fried Chicken (half)
Chicken with Peking Sauce

Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion
Chicken with Hoisin Sauce

Pork (Pork only: $4 extra)
BBQ Pork with Vegetables
BBQ Pork with Mushrooms and Vegetables
BBQ Pork with Satay Sauce *
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce
BBQ Pork with Cashew Nuts
BBQ Pork with Black Bean Sauce
BBQ Pork with Black Pepper Sauce
BBQ Pork with Honey Pepper Sauce
BBQ Pork with Curry Sauce
BBQ Pork with Chilli Sauce
BBQ pork with Hoisin Sauce
Mongolian Pork

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$ 18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Duck
Steamed Duck Combination (half) $ 33.00
Steamed Duck with Seasonal Vegetables(half) $28.00
Steamed Duck with Chinese Mushrooms(half) $28.00

Peking Duck Whole $ 60.00 (16 pieces)

Half $ 32.00 (8 pieces)

Lemon Duck (half) $23.00
Cantonese Roast Duck (half) $27.00
Beef (Beef only: $4 extra)

Beef with Mushrooms $20.00
Beef with Vegetables $20.00
Beef with Cashew Nuts $20.00
Beef with Black Bean Sauce $20.00
Beef with Curry Sauce $20.00
Beef with Satay Sauce * $20.00
Beef with Oyster Sauce $20.00
Beef with Chilli Sauce $20.00
Beef with Black Pepper Sauce $20.00
Beef with Honey Pepper Sauce $20.00
Beef with Tomatoes $20.00
Beef with Peking Sauce $20.00
Mongolian Beef * $20.00
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion $20.00
Beef with Hoisin Sauce $20.00
Sweet and Sour
Sweet and Sour Pork $19.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken $18.00
Sweet and Sour Prawns $25.00
Sweet and Sour Fish $21.00
West Lake Duck (half) $23.00



