Officience				
Combination* Omelette	\$ 23.00			
Prawn Omelette	\$ 25.00			
Chicken Omelette	\$ 18.00			
Beef Omelette	\$ 20.00			
BBQ Pork Omelette	\$ 19.00			

Noodles

\$ 25.00

\$ 27.00

\$ 20.00

\$ 22.00

\$ 21.00

\$ 17.00

\$ 20.00

\$ 23.00

Soft Drinks: Can

Soft Drinks: 2 Litre

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Soft Drinks: 1.25 Litre

Omalatta

#### Rice

Special Fried Rice  Rice fried with prawn, pork, egg and peas	large \$ 11.50 small \$ 10.50
Steamed Rice	large \$ 4.00 small \$ 3.00

**Pre-chilled Drinks** 

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sunkist, Lemonade, Solo

Coke, Diet Coke, Zero, Fanta, Sunkist, Lemonade, Solo

## **Lunch Box Special**

All Lunch Box Specials come with free can of soft drink or 600ml Spring water (lunch time only)

With Fried Rice: \$12.50 With Steamed Rice: \$11.50 No Vegetable: \$2.00 extra \$2.50 extra after lunch time

- 1. Chicken and Vegetable with Rice
- Curry Chicken with Rice
- Chicken and Black Bean Sauce with Rice
- Beef and Vegetables with Rice
- Curry Beef with Rice

\$ 2.50

\$ 5.50

\$ 4.50

- Beef and Black Bean Sauce with Rice
- 7. Sweet and Sour Pork with Rice
- 8. Lemon Chicken with Rice
- 9. Satay Chicken with Rice \*
- 10. Spicy and Hot Chicken with Rice
- 11. Barbecue Pork and Vegetables with Rice
- 12. Satay Beef with Rice \*
- 13. Tofu and Spicy Minced Pork with Rice
- 14. Pork with Chilli Sauce with Rice
- 15. Deep Fried Pork Mince Eggplant and Chilli Sauce with Rice
- 16. Deep Fried Spicy Calamari with Rice
- 17. Seafood Combination and Vegetables on Crispy/soft Noodles (fish & prawn)
- 18. Seafood Combination and Vegetables on Egg Noodle Soup (fish & prawn)
- 19. Beef Fried/soft Noodles
- 20. Chicken Fried/soft Noodles
- 21. Beef Fried Hor Fun Flat rice noodle stir fried with beef, bean sprout, capsicum onion and sesame seeds
- 22. Won Ton with Egg Noodle Soup
- 23. Mixed Vegetables with Steamed Rice

# Printed on June 2022, visit www.orientaljade.com.au for latest menu

Oriental Jade

**CHINESE RESTAURANT** 

Fully Licensed and B.Y.O

\$4 or \$8 home delivery with minimum order of \$25.00 from 5:00pm to 9:00pm

pick up parking at rear if the front parking is full and come through our back door

#### www.orientaljade.com.au Book a table or order online for online only deals

<b>Business Hours</b>	Lunch	Dinner
Monday	Closed (open for takeaway on	takeaway only public holidays)
Tuesday-Friday	11:30am-2:15pm	5pm-9:00pm
Saturday	Closed	5pm-9:00pm
Sunday	11:30am-2:15pm	5pm-9:00pm

84 Main Street Greensborough Victoria 3088

(03) 9434 5485

#### sprout and topped with sesame seeds Combination\* Hor Fun

bean sprout, topped with sesame seeds

Combination\* Noodle(Crispy/soft)

Prawn Noodle(Crispy/soft)

Beef Noodle(Crispy/soft)

Singapore Noodles

Beef Fried Hor Fun

Chicken Noodle(Crispy/soft)

BBQ Pork Noodle(Crispy/soft)

Stir fried flat rice noodle with combination\*, bean sprout, capsicum, onion, topped with sesame seeds

Stir fried flat rice noodle with beef, capsicum, onion, bean

Rice noodle stir fried with prawn, pork, onion, capsicum,

### Vegetarian Dishes

Vegetarian Noodle(Crispy/soft)	\$ 19.00
Vegetarian Singapore Noodles	\$ 17.00
Rice noodle stir fried with snow peas, bear	
stems, carrot, onion, capsicum, topped with	h sesame seeds
Vegetarian Omelette	\$ 17.00
Mixed Vegetables	\$ 17.00
Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd	\$ 17.50
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce	\$ 17.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice	large \$ 11.50
	sma <b>ll</b> \$ 10.50
D: (: ) !!!	1.1

Rice fried with snow peas, bean sprout, carrot, egg and broccoli stems

\* Combination: Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Scallops, Prawn and Vegetables



Satay items contains peanut butter, coconut, paprika, curry powder in sauce. Mongolian items contains bean paste, chili, peanut butter in sauce.

**Church Street** 

Chef's Special	Chef's Special Soup Chicken (Chicken only: \$4 extr		a)	Duck			
Oriental Jade Combination	\$ 23.00	Tom Yum Chicken Soup	\$ 6.00	Chicken with Tomatoes	\$ 18.00	Steamed Duck Combination (half)	\$ 33.00
Prawn, scallop, beef, chicken, BBQ pork, vegeta		Tom Yum Vegetable Soup	\$ 6.00	Chicken with Vegetables	\$ 18.00	Steamed Duck with Seasonal Vegetables	ha <b>l</b> f) \$ 28.00
Deep Fried Calamari with Salt and Chopped Chill	lli \$ 20.00	Tom Yum Prawn Soup	\$ 7.00	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$ 18.00	Steamed Duck with Chinese Mushrooms	ha <b>l</b> f) \$ 28.00
Deep Fried Spicy Pork Spare Ribs	\$ 20.00	Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	\$ 6.00	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 18.00	Peking Duck Whole \$ 60.00 (16 pieces)	
Deep Fried Spicy Chicken Ribs	\$ 20.00	Won Ton Soup (Short Soup)	\$ 6.00	Chicken with Curry Sauce	\$ 18.00	Half	\$ 32.00 (8 pieces)
Stuffed Eggplant in Black Bean Sauce	\$ 20.00	Noodle Soup (Long Soup)	\$ 6.00	Chicken with Satay Sauce *	\$ 18.00	Lemon Duck (half)	\$ 23.00
Eggplant and prawn mince		Combination Soup	\$ 7.00	Chicken with Oyster Sauce	\$ 18.00	Cantonese Roast Duck (half)	\$ 27.00
Dillat Otaala		Prawn, beef, chicken, BBQ pork, vegetables		Chicken with Chilli Sauce	\$ 18.00		
Fillet Steak				Chicken with Mushrooms	\$ 18.00		
Fillet Steak with Cantonese Sauce	\$ 28.00	Engl Conford		Chicken with Honey Pepper Sauce	\$ 18.00	Beef (Beef only: \$4 e	xtra)
Fillet Steak with Honey Pepper Sauce	\$ 28.00	Fresh Seafood		Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce	\$ 18.00	Beef with Mushrooms	\$ 20.00
Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce	\$ 28.00	Seafood Combination	\$ 25.00	Mongolian Chicken *	\$ 18.00	Beef with Vegetables	\$ 20.00
Fillet Steak with Satay Sauce *	\$ 28.00	Prawn, scallop, calamari, fish, vegetables Garlic Prawns	Ф 25 OO	Honey Chicken	\$ 18.00	Beef with Cashew Nuts	\$ 20.00
Fillet Steak with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 28.00		\$ 25.00	With sesame seeds and cashew nuts		Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 20.00
T . 1		Honey Prawns	\$ 25.00	Lemon Chicken	\$ 18.00	Beef with Curry Sauce	\$ 20.00
Entrees		Mongolian Prawns *	\$ 25.00	Crispy Chicken / Deep Fried Chicken (half)	\$ 18.00	Beef with Satay Sauce *	\$ 20.00
Home Made Dim Sims Steamed/ Fried (each)	\$ 1.50	Prawns with Sate Sauce	\$ 25.00	Chicken with Peking Sauce	\$ 18.00	Beef with Oyster Sauce	\$ 20.00
Spring Roll (2)	\$ 5.00	Prawns with Satay Sauce *	\$ 25.00	Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion	\$ 18.00	Beef with Chilli Sauce	\$ 20.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2)	\$ 5.00	Prawns with Curry Sauce	\$ 25.00	Chicken with Hoisin Sauce	\$ 18.00	Beef with Black Pepper Sauce	\$ 20.00
Sesame Prawn Toast (2)	\$ 7.00	Prawns with Oyster Sauce	\$ 25.00			Beef with Honey Pepper Sauce	\$ 20.00
Satay Chicken/Beef Skewers (2) *	\$ 6.00	Prawns with Cashew Nuts	\$ 25.00	Doule		Beef with Tomatoes	\$ 20.00
Crab Claw (1)	\$ 9.00	Prawns with Vegetables	\$ 25.00	Pork (Pork only: \$4 extra)		Beef with Peking Sauce	\$ 20.00
Crab claw and prawn mince	ф <b>7</b> 00	Scallops with Cianan and Spring Onion	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Vegetables	\$ 19.00	Mongolian Beef *	\$ 20.00
Chinese Sausage (3)  With spring onion and soy sauce	\$ 7.00	Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Mushrooms and Vegetables	\$ 19.00	Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	\$ 20.00
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce	\$ 7.50	Scallops with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Satay Sauce *	\$ 19.00	Beef with Hoisin Sauce	\$ 20.00
BBQ Pork Ribs with Plum Sauce	\$ 7.50	Scallops with Curry Sauce	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce	\$ 19.00		
Prawn Cutlet (2)	\$ 8.00	Scallops with Satay Sauce *	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Cashew Nuts	\$ 19.00		
Prawn Crackers	\$ 3.00	Scallops with Oyster Sauce	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 19.00	Sweet and Sou	ır 🕴
Lettuce Bun	\$ 7.50	Scallops with Cashew Nuts	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Black Pepper Sauce	\$ 19.00	Sweet and Sour Pork	\$ 19.00
Minced pork, sausage, onion, carrot, water chest		Scallops with Chilli Sauce	\$ 27.00	BBQ Pork with Honey Pepper Sauce	\$ 19.00	Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$ 18.00
with crushed cashew nuts		Fish with Cingar and Spring Onion	\$ 21.00	BBQ Pork with Curry Sauce	\$ 19.00	Sweet and Sour Prawns	\$ 25.00
Fried Won Tons (5)	\$ 7.00	Fish with Guster Sauss	\$ 21.00	BBQ Pork with Chilli Sauce	\$ 19.00	Sweet and Sour Fish	\$ 21.00
Prawn filling Stuffed Eggplant in Plack Poon Square	¢ 10.00	Fish with Plack Peop Square	\$ 21.00	BBQ pork with Hoisin Sauce	\$ 19.00	West Lake Duck (half)	\$ 23.00
Stuffed Eggplant in Black Bean Sauce Eggplant with prawn mince filling	\$ 10.00	Fish with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 21.00	Mongolian Pork	\$ 19.00		

**₹**